MIC803
3-Pin Microprocessor Supervisor Circuit
with Open-Drain Reset Output
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
December 2010  M9999-122310-A
General Description
The MIC803 is a single-voltage supervisor with open-drain
reset output that provides accurate power supply

Micrel, Inc. MIC803
December 2010 2 M9999-122310-A
Ordering Information (1)
Part Number Marking Nominal VTH
(V)
Min. tRESET
(2)
(ms)
Junction Temperature
Range
Package
MIC803-46D2VC3 AS 4.63 20 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-44D2VC3 AP 4.38 20 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-41D2VC3 AK 4.10 20 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-40D2VC3 A2 4.00 20 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-31D2VC3 AG 3.08 20 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-30D2VC3 AV 3.00 20 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-29D2VC3 AD 2.93 20 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-26D2VC3 AA 2.63 20 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-46D3VC3 AT 4.63 140 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-44D3VC3 AQ 4.38 140 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-41D3VC3 AM 4.10 140 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-40D3VC3 A5 4.00 140 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-31D3VC3 A4 3.08 140 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-30D3VC3 AX 3.00 140 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-29D3VC3 AE 2.93 140 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-26D3VC3 AB 2.63 140 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-46D4VC3 AU 4.63 1120 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-44D4VC3 AR 4.38 1120 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-41D4VC3 AN 4.10 1120 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-40D4VC3 A6 4.00 1120 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-31D4VC3 AJ 3.08 1120 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-30D4VC3 AZ 3.00 1120 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-29D4VC3 A3 2.93 1120 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-26D4VC3 AC 2.63 1120 –40° to +125°C SC70-3
MIC803-46D2VM3 AS 4.63 20 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-44D2VM3 AP 4.38 20 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-41D2VM3 AK 4.10 20 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-40D2VM3 A2 4.00 20 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-31D2VM3 AG 3.08 20 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-30D2VM3 AV 3.00 20 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-29D2VM3 AD 2.93 20 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-26D2VM3 AA 2.63 20 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-46D3VM3 AT 4.63 140 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-44D3VM3 AQ 4.38 140 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-41D3VM3 AM 4.10 140 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-40D3VM3 A5 4.00 140 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-31D3VM3 A4 3.08 140 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-30D3VM3 AX 3.00 140 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-29D3VM3 AE 2.93 140 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-26D3VM3 AB 2.63 140 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Micrel, Inc. MIC803
December 2010 3 M9999-122310-A
Part Number Marking Nominal VTH
(V)
Min. tRESET
(2)
(ms)
Junction Temperature
Range
Package
MIC803-46D4VM3 AU 4.63 1120 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-44D4VM3 AR 4.38 1120 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-41D4VM3 AN 4.10 1120 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-40D4VM3 A6 4.00 1120 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-31D4VM3 AJ 3.08 1120 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-30D4VM3 AZ 3.00 1120 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-29D4VM3 A3 2.93 1120 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
MIC803-26D4VM3 AC 2.63 1120 –40° to +125°C SOT23-3
Notes:
1. 1: All devices available in Tape and Reel only.